Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard
Fairless Hills, PA 19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863 Fax 215-949-6677

2024-2025

Athletic Director: Lou Sudholz
Athletic Trainer: Shan Barrett

Wrestling - Boys Varsity & JV
Game Time .. Depart
Day Date |H/A Opponent Notes V/IV Dismiss Depart | Opponent
Site
Sat | 11/30/24| A |Oxford Duals 9:00 AM -- 5:45 AM | 4:00 PM
Sat |12/07/24| A |Bear Duals at Boyertown 9:00 AM - 5:30 AM | 6:00 PM
Fri |12/13/24| A |Cumberland Valley Kick-off 4:30 PM 11:30 AM| 2 Vans --
Sat |12/14/24| A |Cumberland Valley Kick-off 9:00 AM -- -- 2 Vans
Sat |12/21/24| A |V lJingle Brawl at CR North TBA --
Fri |12/27/24| A |Wetzel Classic at Hatboro-Horsham 10:00 AM - 8:00 AM | 6:00 PM
Sat |12/28/24| A |Wetzel Classic at Hatboro-Horsham 8:00 AM -- 6:15 AM | 8:00 PM
Sat |01/04/25| A |Rageinthe Cage Var. Only -at Garnet Vly 10:00 AM - 6:45 AM | 4:30 PM
Sat |01/04/25| A |Golden Hawk JV Duals JV Only - at CR South 9:00 AM -- 7:15 AM | 4:00 PM
Wed | 01/08/25| A |CR North 7/5:30 PM - 3:30PM | 9:00 PM
Sat |01/11/25| A |Big Red Duals Var. Only - at Souderton 9:15 AM -- 6:30 AM | 6:00 PM
Wed | 01/15/25| A |Truman 7/5:30 PM - 3:30PM | 9:00 PM
Wed 01/22/25 H Neshaminy MS/PWFC Night 7/5 PM -- 3:00 PM  9:00 PM
Thu | 01/23/25| A |TBA District DualsRd 1 |~ TBA |
Wed 01/29/25 H Bensalem Senior Rec 7/5:30 PM -- -- --
Wed | 02/05/25| A |CR South 7/5:30 PM -- 3:30PM | 9:00 PM
Sat | 02/08/25| A |N PennJV Tournament JV Only 9:00 AM -- 6:00 AM | 5:00 PM
Sat | 02/22/25| A |District 1 East at Quakertown 9:30 AM -- 6:00 AM | 6:00 PM
Sun | 02/23/25| A |Pennridge JV Tournament JV Only 9:00 AM -- 5:45 AM | 6:00 PM
Fri |02/28/25| A |Southeast Regional at Oxford 5:00 PM 10:45 AM| Vans -
Sat | 03/01/25| A |Southeast Regional at Oxford 9:30 AM -- -- Vans
Thu | 03/06/25| A |PIAA Championships Hershey TBA Vans --
Fri |03/07/25| A |PIAA Championships Hershey TBA - - -
Sat | 03/08/25| A |PIAA Championships Hershey TBA -- -- Vans
Sat TBA A |SOL Patriot Championship 9:00 AM -- -- --

Varsity Head Coach: Phil Kealy

Asst Coaches: Robert Ciaccia, Neal Pollack, John McCool

JV Coaches: George Peel

Bus Departs from PHS East Gym
Last Update 11/5/24




